
Acupuncture

Inpatient - Group Member

Outpatient

Maternity

Outpatient - Child* £50

Personal Accident

*Suspended Partner Schemes

WHA Healthcare Cash Plans

Benefit

Optical

Dental

Physiotherapy

Osteopathy

Chiropractic

Chiropody

£100

£100

£125

£125

£75

£125

£125

£21 per day

£50

£200

£10,000*

Partner PT290
£6.28/month

 PL235
£14.08/month

Consultation

Inpatient - Child (daily)*

£200

£13

£30

£50

£50

£75

£75

£75

£50

£75

£11 per day

£30

£110

N/A

£100

£7

Your cash benefits - maximum benefits in a two year period

Consultation - Child* £50 £100

*Maximum cash benefits in a two-year-period - per child.

Inpatient - Direct Member £18 per day£9 per day

 (*Not available to new customers nor to existing customers who are looking to increasing their
monthly premiums) 


