

WHA Healthcare Cash Plans

*Suspended Partner Schemes

Partner	PT290 £6.28/month	PL235 £14.08/month
Benefit	Your cash benefits - maximum benefits in a two year period	
Optical	£50	£100
Dental	£50	£100
Physiotherapy	£75	£125
Osteopathy	£75	£125
Chiropractic	£75	£75
Chiropody	£50	£125
Acupuncture	£75	£125
Inpatient - Group Member	£11 per day	£21 per day
Inpatient - Direct Member	£9 per day	£18 per day
Outpatient	£30	£50
Maternity	£110	£200
Personal Accident	N/A	£10,000*
Consultation	£100	£200
Inpatient - Child (daily)*	£7	£13
Outpatient - Child*	£30	£50
Consultation - Child*	£50	£100

^{*}Maximum cash benefits in a two-year-period - per child.

(*Not available to new customers nor to existing customers who are looking to increasing their monthly premiums)